121
169
176
252
353
474
494
537
804
845
953
961
1030
1097
1210
3062

279
371
559
582
3063
3066
3178
3205
3551

INSIGNIAS

N.H.D. J.M.S.W. FAROL CRUZ DE GUIA
N.H.D. L.S.G. FAROL CRUZ DE GUIA
N.H.D. A.J.D.M. FAROL SIMPECADO
N.H.D. A.T.O. CRUZ DE GUIA
N.H.D. A.D.M. SIMPECADO
N.H.D. J.C.G.L. LIBRO DE REGLAS
N.H.D. J.LT.G. ESTANDARTE
N.H.D. J.AJR. ESTANDARTE SACRAMENTAL
N.H.D. M.N. FAROL SIMPECADO
N.H.D. J.A.E.G. INSIGNIA SANTA ANGELA
N.H.D. J.A.M.B. SENATUS
N.H.D. F.G.S. BANDERA CONCEPCIONISTA
N.H.D. J.A.M.L BANDERIN SAN JUAN BAUTISTA
N.H.D. N.A.M. BANDERA PONTIFICIA
N.H.D. J.M.D.R. BANDERIN SAN JUAN EVANGELISTA
N.H.D. S.S.F. BANDERA BLANCA

LISTA ESPERA INSIGNIAS
N.H.D. F.D.P.R.R. CRUZ DE GUIA
N.H.D. F.A.A.B. FAROL CRUZ DE GUIA
N.H.D. F.W.A. LIBRO DE REGLAS
N.H.D. A.G.L CRUZ DE GUIA
N.H.D. P.H.R.
N.H.D2 B.H.D.
N.H.D. R.P.G.
N.H.D. M.J.G.G.
N.H.D. A.V.C.



